15-mars-15

03B
55T
32
93R
65R
04
46G
S0V
35P
82L
15T
57D
36L
15T
96G
62L
09G
34G
95L
85L
62D
04D
13E
93P
27B
22D

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

Nom

BOURSIER Amaél
THULLIEZ Antony
MICHEL Alexandre
RIAUX Ange

REMY Noah
MEBROUK Samuel
GAUTIER Louis
VIDELO Méline *
PEUVREL Youenn
LE MOUILLOUR Dylan
THOMAS Gabriella *
DREAN Diégo

LE BRETON Simon
TREGUER Loan
GRARE Ylan

LE PAGE Lenny
GEORGELIN Gabriel
GOUEREC Golven
LE DIOURON Maél
LORENZINI Emilio
DEBORDE Romy *
DULISCOUET
ESNAULT Charles
PROUST Noah
BOUCKE Tom
DONVAL Malo

llouen

04-GUIPAVAS

01 - Poussins

Club

Quevert
Guipavas
Quevert

Redon BMX
Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux
Tregueux
Quevert
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux
PIERRE MARIE BMX
Tregueux
Guipavas
Lorient
Tregueux
Tregueux

St Brieuc

Vitré

St Brieuc
Tregueux
Chantepie

St Brieuc
Tregueux
Tregueux

Tregueux

Place

0o N o 0o A WODN P 00O N O O >~ 0N P

=
N
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145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11



15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE
04-GUIPAVAS

01 - Poussins

Nom Club Place Points
05D DULISCOUET Liam Chantepie 1/8 5 8
15D DURUSSEL Adenora * Chantepie 1/8 5 8
78 MEDARD Timéo Quevert 1/85 8
01P PARPAILLON Hugo St Brieuc 1/8 5 8
53D DEBOVE Alexandre Tregueux 1/8 6 7
45G GUILLOTIN Elowan Quevert 1/8 6 7
55G GUILLOU Ewenn St Brieuc 1/8 6 7
06L LAROUE Liam Quevert 1/8 6 7
88P PLANTEC Goulven PIERRE MARIE BMX 1/8 6 7
25R RIOU Ylan Tregueux 1/8 6 7
38A ARABEYRE Jules Quevert M5 4
64B BARBET Elyas Guipavas M5 4
49B BOUIX Lou-Ann * Chantepie M 5 4
44G GRAS Noé Quevert M5 4
13L LANDEL Kelig Tregueux M5 4
83L LE GUILLOU Gabin St Brieuc M5 4
09L LEFEVRE Manu L'Odet Racers M5 4
29P PIOGER Paul Locmaria BMX M5 4
79R ROUXEL Enzo Vitré M5 4
56A ANTUNES Adao Locmaria BMX M 6 3
92K KASBAWI Nassim St Brieuc M 6 3
89L LE GUERN Alan Lorient M 6 3
13L LEMONNIER Brieuc Vitré M 6 3
55 MOROUS Lucas St Brieuc M 6 3
26R RAOUL Nino CC Blavet M 6 3
08R ROULLIER Marie-Jade * Acigné M 6 3
46S SANCHEZ Léo Hennebont BMX M 6 3



36Y
56B
08C
53D
33D
06G
25L
69L
47L
41R
64G
36P

15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE
04-GUIPAVAS

01 - Poussins

Nom

YVENOU Ewen
BLACHON Madec
CORRE Elouan
DAUGAN Luka
DROYER-TROTIN Timéo
GOURMELON SAIK

LE CAER Quentin

LE GARREC Mathys
LOYER Riwan

RIVAS DOS SANTOS Estéban
GUIHENEUF Noan
PLASSARD Eline *

Club

Locmaria BMX
Chantepie

Brest Iroise cyclisme
Quevert

Quevert

Chantepie

Brest Iroise cyclisme
Lorient

CC Blavet

Tregueux
Hennebont BMX
Guipavas

Place

M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M8

Points

R R N DN DN N DN DN D DN DD W



69A
18L
38G
44F
80L
74P
19J
99P
70N
S51L
90J
07P
76Y
96
13B
07K
27B
17B
91H
14H
73C
69D
20
820
60C
19C
28K

15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE

04-GUIPAVAS
02 - Pupilles
Nom Club
ACCARD Leo Hennebont BMX

LEVEQUE Baptiste
GONCALVES Hugo
FUSELIER Noann
LE BOUGEANT Léo
PION Morgann
JEHANNIN PELLOIS Elie
PATUREL Ewen
NICOL Sasha

LE SAOUT Matéo
JOSSE Glenn
PECOURT Flora *
YVENOU Nicolas
MARZIN Youn
BOERLEN Martin
KERSALE FLOCHLAY Taho
BALAVEN Clovis
BUSSON Maél
HAMON Ronny
HERNIOTE Léo
CARLO Neils
DAUGAN Ronan
MAUDOUIT Nolann
OUVRY Kameron
CASTEL Arthur
CROSON Manu
KERHORNOU Miguel

St Brieuc
Tregueux

Theix

Tregueux

St Brieuc
Chantepie

St Brieuc
Tregueux
Guipavas
Lorient

Vitré

Locmaria BMX
Cornouaille BMX
VS de Rhuys
Cornouaille BMX
Cornouaille BMX
Chantepie

St Brieuc
Quevert

St Brieuc
Quevert
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux
Guipavas

Guipavas

Brest Iroise cyclisme

Place

0o N o oA WON P 0O N O O b~ ODN P

145
145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11



15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE

04-GUIPAVAS
02 - Pupilles

Nom Club Place Points
12L LE TIEC Louison Vitré 1/8 5 8
46 MULLER Lenny Guipavas 1/85 8
91R ROUMEUR Gwénaél Guipavas 1/85 8
90C CADORET Hugo Theix 1/8 6 7
02L LE GALL Konan St Brieuc 1/8 6 7
39L LE GUEVEL Loic Hennebont BMX 1/8 6 7
15L LE RALLE MAXENCE Guipavas 1/8 6 7
93L LEONARD Julien Vitré 1/8 6 7
16R ROUVRAIS Noé Quevert 1/8 6 7
06B BRUNEAU Lowen Vitré 187 6
63C CADORET Leny Theix 187 6
22D DURUSSEL Gwendal Chantepie 187 6
28H HAVARD Tom Vitré 187 6
79 MARREC Raphael Brest Iroise cyclisme  1/8 7 6
31 MILIN Théo St Brieuc 187 6
24D DANIEL Enzo Brest Iroise cyclisme  1/8 8 5
34L LE BAUT Rafaél L'Odet Racers 1/8 8 5
95L LE MONNIER Vincent Lorient 1/8 8 5
14L LEMONNIER Anais * Vitré 1/8 8 5
24L LORENZINI Enzo St Brieuc 1/8 8 5
22 MOUGEL-LEFEVRE Iwan CC Blavet 1/8 8 5
73B BENETEAU Jonass Hennebont BMX M 5 4
96D DUBREUIL Zael Guipavas M5 4
73K KERMORGANT Juliette * Plougastel BMX M5 4
57K KERMORGANT Malo Plougastel BMX M5 4
79L LE ROUX Owen Locmaria BMX M 5 4
40L LEGRAND Yannis Plougastel BMX M5 4



89L
65
77
300
13R
22R
65A
34D
83H
85L
84L
58L
62
43
21R
23R
24S
66T
S50A
49D
72F
70G
12H
743
70L
67L
09R

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

04-GUIPAVAS
02 - Pupilles
Nom Club
LOUAISIL Morgan Vitré
MAO Romane * Cornouaille BMX
MEVEL Elisa* Guipavas

OLLIVIER Léo
RIGOLLOT Killian
ROULLIER Jeanne-Lise *
AMOURETTE PAGE Pol
DROYER-TROTIN Tom
HERROU
LE BERRE Fragan
LEMAINE Nolan
L'HOSTIS Enzo
MABO Maél
MORVAN Samuel
ROUINSARD Félix
ROUXEL Mano
SANCHEZ Emilie *
TALABARDON Mathis
AZOUZ Marwan
DURUSSEL Kylian
FADET Karla*
GUYOMAR Natan
HIMMER Yanis
JEZEQUEL Tristan
LE GARREC Kélyan
LE GUILLOUX Camille
RIVOALLON Noé

llan

L'Odet Racers
Tregueux
Acigné
Guipavas
Quevert
Plougastel BMX
Plougastel BMX
Tregueux
Locmaria BMX
Plougastel BMX
Guipavas
Chantepie
Quevert

Acigné
Hennebont BMX
VS de Rhuys
Chantepie
Lorient

Lorient
Guipavas
Plougastel BMX
Lorient
Locmaria BMX
Brest Iroise cyclisme

Place

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

Points
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15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE

04-GUIPAVAS
02 - Pupilles
Nom Club
80R ROUXEL Mathis Vitré
20Y YHUEL Alexis Hennebont BMX

14R ROUE Loan Guipavas

Place

M 7
M 7
M8

Points



03L
41A
24F
18A
04R
51C
121

15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE
04-GUIPAVAS

03 - Cruisers Minimes et 17/29

Nom Club Place
LEROY Bertin Quevert M1
ANDRE Miguel St Brieuc M 2
FEGAR AxelJ St Brieuc M 3
ARNOUX Quentin St Brieuc M 4
ROBIN Mathis Quevert M5
CALVARIN Richard Plougastel BMX M 6

LECOMTE Antoine Tregueux M 7

Points

13
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73C
07B
62
10B
81P
68J
S59P
98V
66L
34B
9oL
60L
32Y
26R
99L
91C

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE
04-GUIPAVAS

04 - Cruisers 30 ans et +

Nom

CADORET Arnaud
BRUNEAU Marc
MOAL Frédéric
BOISSON Alan
PECOURT Anthony
JACQ Daniel
PATY Mickaél
VOISIN Sébastien
JOSSELIN Fabrice
BARDY Kiéran
LOUTRAGE Jérome
LE BAUT Claude
YVENOU Gildas
RAOUL Loic

LE GUILLOUX Jean Pierre
CAFFIAU Johann

Club

Theix

Vitré

Plougastel BMX
Lorient

Vitré

Cornouaille BMX
Vitré

UC BREST
Lorient

Brest Iroise cyclisme
Lorient

L'Odet Racers
Locmaria BMX
CC Blavet
Locmaria BMX
Hennebont BMX

Place

0o N o o A WODN P 0O N O O b~ 0N Pk

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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70G
02D
79A
63G
78L
19L
o6L
99
51P
36S
97V
147
80C
26C
62L
14D
56C
77L
99L
08T
40B
57J
81L
91P
75T
67B
05B

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

Nom

GRAS Victor
DAUTY Titouan
AUBIN Adam
GALIC Lenny

LE BOUGEANT Arthur
LE SAOUT Lylian
LIGUET Killian
MULLER Dylan
PERIGNON Tristan
SIMON Noah
VIDELO Mathis
JEGOU Kyllian
CANALE Evan
CORLAY Anne Lise *
LE MOIGNE Yohan
DESPRES Télo
COLLIN Théo
LAMPIN Noa

LE FOLLEZOU Malo
THULLIEZ Alan
BOISSON Aurélien
JOSSELIN Elouan
LE BRIS Yoann
PLASSARD Nathan
THOMAS Célian
BOUIX Eliot
BOULAIRE Antoine

04-GUIPAVAS

05 - Benjamins

Club

Quevert
Tregueux

Theix
Hennebont BMX
Tregueux
Guipavas

Vitré

Guipavas
Quevert
Guipavas
Tregueux

CC Blavet
Hennebont BMX
St Brieuc
Hennebont BMX
St Brieuc
Tregueux

St Brieuc
Tregueux
Guipavas
Lorient

Lorient
Tregueux
Guipavas
Tregueux
Chantepie

Tregueux

Place

0o N o o~ WODN P 0O N O O b~ ODN P
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145
145
145
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12

~N N 00 00 00 00 @



15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE
04-GUIPAVAS

05 - Benjamins

Nom Club Place Points
52J JACQ Marine * Cornouaille BMX 1/8 6 7
40P PATY Yoann Vitré 1/8 6 7
57P POULARD Sacha Quevert 1/8 6 7
53C CADORET Nathan Theix 187 6
41D DOS REIS Léandro Tregueux 187 6
03F FUTEUL Trystan Guipavas 187 6
85R RIOUAL Raphaél Guipavas 187 6
06R ROLLAND Hugo Guipavas 187 6
97A AMIOT Mana* Quevert 1/8 8 5
14C CLEACH Maeé Chantepie 1/8 8 5
73D DEBOVE Guillaume Tregueux 1/8 8 5
15L LE GUEVEL Maél Hennebont BMX 1/8 8 5
94N NICOLAS Orleen * Hennebont BMX 1/8 8 5
56A AFFRET Marin Cornouaille BMX M5 4
81B BOUQUET Ewenn Hennebont BMX M5 4
33C CHEVALIER Karl Vitré M5 4
28F FAVREL Marie * Quevert M 5 4
37J JOURDAIN Lucas St Brieuc M5 4
37J JUNOT Gurvan Chantepie M5 4
56K KERLEROUX Chloé * Guipavas M5 4
15P PLANTEC Fanch PIERRE MARIE BMX M5 4
25R RIOU Enzo Tregueux M5 4
35V VITEL Maél Tregueux M5 4
51B BARON Alexis St Brieuc M 6 3
82B BLIGNY Dagan Guipavas M 6 3
83B BOSSUET Nathan Brest Iroise cyclisme M 6 3
25C COURGEON Leopold Hennebont BMX M 6 3



15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE
04-GUIPAVAS

05 - Benjamins

Nom Club Place Points
56H HALL Kévin Brest Iroise cyclisme M 6 3
24J JUGUET Mathéo VS de Rhuys M 6 3
09L LEFEUVRE Marin Acigné M 6 3
47 MOREL Lenny Lorient M 6 3
40P PIDOUX Dorian Cornouaille BMX M 6 3
81R RENAULT Léa* Vitré M 6 3
65B BUSSON Lylian Chantepie M 7 2
39C CHARMEL Corentin Lorient M 7 2
89K KERROS Enzo Brest Iroise cyclisme M 7 2
56L LE GALL Youen Plougastel BMX M 7 2
04L LEBRETON Macléo Quevert M 7 2
58L LEONARD Alexis Vitré M 7 2
27L L'HENORET Maxence VS de Rhuys M 7 2
53L LOUAIL Nathan L'Odet Racers M7 2
51S STANCIU Nathan Guipavas M 7 2
49T TREGUER Eva* Guipavas M 7 2
67B BOURVEAU Dylan Cornouaille BMX M 8 1
27C CHEMDA Mathis CC Blavet M 8 1
82J JACQ Stéphanie * Cornouaille BMX M 8 1
61L LE TORREC Wanagi Hennebont BMX M 8 1
55 MALSY Guillaume Brest Iroise cyclisme M 8 1
20P PERON Emelyne * Brest Iroise cyclisme M 8 1
50P POULMARC'H Lucas Plougastel BMX M 8 1



46D
53J
55C
40C
24C
30C
15L
16L
55P
49G
45D
74G
86B
48L
35J
38T
43L
23
04S

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

Nom

DANJOU Lubin

JOUEO-THOMAS Noa

CORRE Evan
CHAHEN Ewen
CAFFIAU Kyliann
CHENEVIERE Ethan
LE BRETON Alan
LEFEUVRE Titouan
PEUVREL
GUEGAN Amaury
DELPORTE Neven
GLAIS Darren
BUSSON Camille *
LANDEL Lilwenn *
JEZEQUEL Louis
THOMASSAIN Riwan
LE GRAND Axel

Loevan

MOUGEL-LEFEVRE Galaad

SALIOU Lilyan

04-GUIPAVAS

06 - Prélicenciés

Club

Quevert
Tregueux
Tregueux
Quevert
Hennebont BMX
Acigné
Tregueux
Acigné
Quevert
Locmaria BMX
Vitré

Guipavas
Chantepie
Tregueux
Guipavas

Locmaria BMX

Brest Iroise cyclisme

CC Blavet

Brest Iroise cyclisme

Place
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M5
M5
M5

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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88G
76B
14F
24L
63L
91N
421
33S
39L
82
91L
01L
25B
40G
30G
69J
41L
93L
71P
08S
47A
48G
96R
10T
84A
37A
18

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

Nom

GEFFRAY Lucas
BACQUER Paul
FLOCH Calvin

LE BOURHIS Owen
LEVEQUE Arnaud
NICOL Nathan

LE BORGNE Logan
SANCHEZ Théo

LE GOUSSE Matthieu
MABIRE Antoine

LE ROUX Louen
LETACONNOUX Lucas
BERTIGNAC Manon *
GESBERT Léo
GUIGO Merlin

JACK Alix

LE DREFF Aziliz *
LEFORT Martin
PERROT Gaél
SAMSON Kaélig
AUDREZET Pablo
GABRIEL Nathan
RIOU Yanis
TALBOURDET Stéven
AMIOT Enzo
ANDRE Guillaume
MAO Lucas

04-GUIPAVAS

07 - Minimes

Club

Quevert

St Brieuc
Cornouaille BMX
St Brieuc

St Brieuc
Tregueux
Locmaria BMX
Hennebont BMX
Lorient
Hennebont BMX
Locmaria BMX
Quevert
Locmaria BMX
Tregueux
Lorient

Lorient

CC Blavet
Quevert
Guipavas

St Brieuc
Locmaria BMX
Chantepie
Guipavas

St Brieuc
Quevert
Quevert
Cornouaille BMX

Place
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145
145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11



15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

Nom

68 MONFORT Killian
66P PECOURT Thybo
97P PERON Alban
30L LE GOFF Brian
79L LEMONNIER Paul
05 MARREC Killian
90P PEREIRA Tanguy
48P POSTEC Elodie *
86Q QUEMARD Maél
48A ALLIOUX Ewen
48A ALONSO Justine *
54B BERNARD Antoine

72H HARDOUIN Alexandre

91J JACQUART Kiwan
28L LEFEUVRE Dorian
23P PIERRE Martin
83S SALAUN Kenta
91Y YVON Alan

41C CHAMPION Alexandra*

10C CHAPEL Enzo
69G GAUTIER Léo
46L LE GALL Allan
98L LE HIR Kévin

55L LUCAS Ambre *
54N NEEDHAM Joshua
81P PEREIRA Gabiriel
09T TONNEL David

04-GUIPAVAS

07 - Minimes

Club

Theix

Vitré

Guipavas
Guipavas

Vitré

St Brieuc
Acigné
Guipavas
Tregueux
Chantepie
Cornouaille BMX
Hennebont BMX
Quevert
Quevert

Acigné
Hennebont BMX
Guipavas
Cornouaille BMX
VS de Rhuys
Hennebont BMX
Acigné
Guipavas
L'Odet Racers
Locmaria BMX
Quevert

Acigné
Locmaria BMX

Place

1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points
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09A
38C
08D
62D
05D
25J
S9L
51
62R
61C
47D
9oL
9oL
08N
24R

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE
04-GUIPAVAS

07 - Minimes

Nom

ADAM Jamy
CHANDELIER Samy
DAKHLY Ylies
DAUGAN Enzo
DURUSSEL Hilona *
JUNG Justine *
LAMOUR Thomas
MILIN Bastien
ROUMEUR Mathys
CASTREC Whitney
DOSSER Dylan

LE HIR Amélie *
LECOLE Oceéane *
NICOL Enzo
RAQOUL Florian

Club

Quevert

Cornouaille BMX

Locmaria BMX
Quevert
Chantepie
Quevert
Guipavas

St Brieuc
Guipavas
Quevert
Guipavas
L'Odet Racers
St Brieuc
Tregueux

CC Blavet

Place

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M8
M8
M8
M 8
M 8

Points
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38R
10C
07B
47A
41R
35V
64T
62
69L
01P
59B
04T
S59P
67L
99L
04F
04A
70D
S9L
20P
51D
78P

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

Nom

RIMASSON Eddy
CADORET David
BRUNEAU Marc
AMIOT Pascal
ROLLAND Nicolas
VITEL Jean Marc
THOZ Mickaél
MABO YANNICK
LE SAOUT Yannick
PERCHOC Mickaél
BEGOT Gilles
TREGUER David
PATY Mickaél
LEMONNIER Olivier

LE GUILLOUX Jean Pierre

FUTEUL Arnaud
ARABEYRE Yann

DURUSSEL Guy

LAROUE Charles
PERIGNON Eric
DROYER Olivier
PERON Didier

04-GUIPAVAS
08 - 40 ans et +

Club

Chantepie
Theix
Vitré
Quevert
Guipavas
Tregueux
Theix
Guipavas
Guipavas
Guipavas
Guipavas
Guipavas
Vitré

Vitré
Locmaria BMX
Guipavas
Quevert
Chantepie
Quevert
Quevert
Quevert
VS Plabennec

Place
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Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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54T
38G
39Q
73C
65C
53T
30T
16C
50G
11L
85B
98V
48L
47D
98J
23L
39D
16J
38
37
01N

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

Nom

THEME Nicolas
GUEHENEUC Pierre
QUEMARD Vincent
CADORET Arnaud
CARPENTIER Rémy
THEME Marc
THULLIEZ Christophe
CORRE Morgan
GUILLAMOT Lucie *J
LE TIEC Fréderic
BLEVIN Laura*
VOISIN Sébastien
LAGARDE Laura*
DUPRE Laure *
JUNOT Sylvain
LEGRAND Maurenn *
DELEMER Caroline *
JEZEQUEL Tangi
MARZILLI Pauline *
MEVEL Sylvain
NOYAL Nicolas

04-GUIPAVAS
09-30/39 ans

Club

Lorient
Chantepie
Tregueux
Theix
Locmaria BMX
St Brieuc
Guipavas
Guipavas

St Brieuc

Vitré
Tregueux

UC BREST

St Brieuc

St Brieuc
Chantepie
Quevert
Cornouaille BMX
Guipavas

St Brieuc
Guipavas
Plougastel BMX

Place
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Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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09T
25T
90G
77C
49K
58L
37L
39L
46P
80R
86P
13V
48
44D
87L
74H
86C
53H
66L
17L
398
79B
40B
40
488
24C
15L

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

04-GUIPAVAS
10 - Cadets
Nom Club

TREBAOL Brice Guipavas
THOUIN Théo St Brieuc
GERARD Llian St Brieuc
COADOU Charles Joseph St Brieuc
KERLEROUX Quentin Guipavas
LE BASTARD Elliot St Brieuc
LIPOKATICS Melvin Tregueux
LOUAPRE Léo Vitré
PRIOLET Guillaume Theix
RIOUAL Aymeric Guipavas
PRIGENT Baptiste Tregueux
VAN LANGEN Jari CC Blavet
MENIER Antoine Quevert
DOS REIS Esteban Tregueux
LAIR Melvin Chantepie
HINAULT LELIEVRE Alan Tregueux
COCHERIL Allan Chantepie
HELIES Kylian Guipavas
LEMARCHAND Théo Guipavas
LOUARN Alexandre Cornouaille BMX
BARBERO Francois St Brieuc
BOUGERES Régis Vitré
BOUVIER Jean Quevert
MARQUES Alexandre Chantepie
BEURRIER Alexi Tregueux
CROLAS Carl VS de Rhuys

LE BORGNE Dylan

Locmaria BMX

Place
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145
145
14 6
14 6
14 6
14 6
Va7
Va7
Va7

Points

30
26
23
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96Q
24B
80B
78F
79H
85J
18P
48P
34B
30B
76C
77C
53C
23
53Q
70B
90H
73P
17R
61V
22D
27P

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

Nom

QUERO Kévin
BETHUEL Erwan
BLAIZE Gwen
FERELLOC Léo
HERNOUT Benjamin
JOSSE Elouan
PERENNES Yoann
PERON Alexandre
BARDY Kiéran

04-GUIPAVAS
10 - Cadets

Club

Lorient
Chantepie

St Brieuc
Guipavas

VS de Rhuys
Lorient

L'Odet Racers
Guipavas

Brest Iroise cyclisme

BOUKROUBA LE MEITOUR Karim

CAIRE Kalvin
CAIRE Yanis
CLOAREC Kylian
MOHAER Nicolas
QUERE Xavier
BIANNIC Tom
HORELLOU Thomas
PLANTEC Killian
RENAULT Maél
VONDERLINN Corentin
DERRIEN Kenny
POURRAT Guillaume

VS de Rhuys
VS de Rhuys
Plougastel BMX
Quevert
Guipavas
Guipavas
Guipavas
Cornouaille BMX
Vitré

Locmaria BMX
Guipavas
Locmaria BMX

Place

a7
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
Theix M
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 7
M 7
M 7
M 7
M7
M 8
M 8

Points
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54J
09S
65G
63B
78
18A
41A
94pP
19C
34L
64R
12C
24F
32B
93L
03L
33A
49N
04R
86R
68G
68G
71G
08
62G
13J
36J

15/03/2015

COUPE DE BRETAGNE

Nom

JEGOUIC Andréas
SANCHEZ Hugo J
GUEGAN EnzoJ
BOUVREE Maxime
MARCHAND Pierre
ARNOUX Quentin
ANDRE Miguel
PHELEPP Yoann
CHARMEL Arthur J
LE FLAO Pierre
ROUXEL ValentinJ
CAVALON Maxence
FEGAR AxelJ
BERTIGNAC Quentin

LE BELLEGUY Thomas J

LEROY Bertin
AVIGNON Paul J
NAIL Alexis

ROBIN Mathis
ROUZO Thomas
GERBEAUD Paul
GUENNOU Bryan
GUIDAL Julien
MASSE Victorien J
GUILLAMOT Damien
JEGU Guillaume
JEZEGOU Baptiste J

04-GUIPAVAS
11-17/29 ans

Club

Quevert
Hennebont BMX
Hennebont BMX
St Brieuc
Chantepie

St Brieuc

St Brieuc
Guipavas

Vitré

Quevert
Tregueux

VS de Rhuys

St Brieuc
Locmaria BMX
St Brieuc
Quevert

Acigné
Plougastel BMX
Quevert
Locmaria BMX
Locmaria BMX
Locmaria BMX
Guipavas
Quevert
Guipavas
Tregueux

St Brieuc

Place
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Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE
04-GUIPAVAS

11-17/29 ans

Nom Club Place

78J JEGU LoicJ Tregueux M 8

Points

1



56
62
05P
58L
98
09C
52T
11
52
88G
133
o6L

15/03/2015
COUPE DE BRETAGNE
04-GUIPAVAS

12 - Elites Régionaux

Nom Club
DELPORTE Kévin coc fougerais
GROUAZEL Damien Quevert
PERROT Ronan CC Blavet
LE ROUX Ewen Locmaria BMX
MAUBRAS Kévin Guipavas
CALVEZ Damien Guipavas
THOMAS Pierre St Brieuc
BACCELLI Thomas Tregueux
BOUGERES William J Vitré
GUEGAN Alan St Brieuc
NICOLAS Briac J Quevert

LE ROUILLE Baptiste Tregueux

Place
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Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
10
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